2.00mm STRAIGHT SHROUDED HEADER
4439 SERIES 2.00 x 2.00mm (0.079 x 0.079”) With Side Latc
Features
z Available in 10, 12, 14, 16, 20, 22, 24, 26, 30, 34, 40, 44, z Mates with 2039 and 204
•
z
48, 50 and 68 circuits z Short and long latches av
z Insulator Material: P.B.T UL 94V-0 z Fully shrouded.  Provides
z Contact Material: 0.50 mm square pin in copper alloy Flat cable assembly
Dimensional Information Ordering and D
Circuit Size Part Number
10 4439-T10B
12 4439-T12B
14 4439-T14B
16 4439-T16B
20 4439-T20B
22 4439-T22B
24 4439-T24B
26 4439-T26B
30 4439-T30B
34 4439-T34B
40 4439-T40B
44 4439-T44B
48 4439-T48B
50 4439-T50B
68 4439-T68B
MECANIZADO RECOMENDADO
L M
A
B